
 

 

 

 

2022 M.E.L. Boys Golf 
PURSUING VICTORY 

WITH HONOR 

  

  Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tues Mar 22 Rodriguez Wood @Armijo @Vanden Vacaville @Fairfield 

Thurs Mar 24 @Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo @Rodriguez 

Tues Mar 29 @Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo 

Thurs Mar 31 Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield @Armijo Wood @Vanden 

Tues April 5 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

Thur April 7   MEL Tournament #1 Location TBD   

Tues April 12 @Rodriguez @Wood Armijo Vanden @Vacaville Fairfield 

Thurs April 14 Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield @Armijo Rodriguez 

Tues April 19 Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo 

Thurs April 21 @Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo @Wood Vanden 

Tues April 26 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Thurs April 28   MEL Tournament #2 Location TBD   

Mon May 9   Section Divisional Tournament/TBA   

Mon May 16   Masters Tournament/TBA   



Mon May 23   NorCal Tournament/TBA   

Wed June 1   State Tournament/TBA   

● Paradise Valley = Armijo & Vacaville 

● Rancho Solano = Rodriguez & Fairfield 

● Cypress = Vanden & Wood 


